
DEC 22: E1U79; 425843-2; I-75 at SR 951 - Pre-Proposal Meeting 
8:47 AM - 42 min  ID: 928063725 

Attendee Join & leave times Location

CR 

Crystal Gorman 

crystal.gorman@aecom.com 

8:57 AM - 9:28 AM Fort Myers 

BR 

Brian Blair 

brian.blair@dot.state.fl.us 

8:57 AM - 9:28 AM Tallahassee (Cascades Park) 

+1 

+19547401994 
8:58 AM - 9:00 AM - 

BO 

Bobby Naik 

BNaik@superiorconstruction.com 

8:57 AM - 9:28 AM Jacksonville (Southside Estates) 

+1 

+19547401994 
9:01 AM - 9:28 AM - 

LY 

Lydia Santiago 

lsantiago@mgvera.com 

8:57 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 

CR 

Craig Ledbetter 

craig.ledbetter@fpl.com 

8:56 AM - 9:28 AM Atlanta (Downtown) 

JO 

Joseph Glorioso 

Joseph.glorioso@dot.state.fl.us 

8:57 AM - 9:28 AM Reno 



Attendee Join & leave times Location

JA 

Jamie Reyes 

jamie.reyes@dot.state.fl.us 

8:56 AM - 9:28 AM Reno 

+1 

+19542798909 
8:56 AM - 9:28 AM - 

RU 

Russell Spears [FDOT SDP] 

rspears@fdotdbeservices.com 

9:12 AM - 9:28 AM Palmetto 

ST 

Steve Boylan 

s.boylan@gaiconsultants.com 

8:58 AM - 9:28 AM Orlando 

AL 

Alberto Reig (SACYR) 
8:59 AM - 9:28 AM Madrid 

JO 

Joshua Jester 

joshua.jester@dot.state.fl.us 

8:57 AM - 9:28 AM Lakeland 

BE 

Benjamin Clayton 

benjamin.clayton@dot.state.fl.us 

9:06 AM - 9:28 AM Reno 

+1 

+15619147682 
8:58 AM - 9:28 AM - 

MA 8:58 AM - 9:28 AM Sanford



Attendee Join & leave times Location

Mark Jackel FDOT DBE SDP 

mark@fdotdbeservices.com 

NE 

Nelson Perez 

nperez@millerlegg.com 

9:07 AM - 9:28 AM Marietta 

MA 

Matt Stuart 

mstuart@superiorconstruction.com 

8:57 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 

KR 

Kristina Demoya 
8:57 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 

DA 

David Pilon 
8:57 AM - 9:28 AM Caribou 

+1 

+12024507705 
9:02 AM - 9:28 AM - 

WA 

Wayne Shelton 

wayne.shelton@dot.state.fl.us 

8:57 AM - 9:28 AM Reno 

EL 

Elio Viera 
9:04 AM - 9:11 AM Miami 

BE 

Ben Bullert 
9:01 AM - 9:28 AM Miami (Downtown Miami) 



Attendee Join & leave times Location

SI 

Sir Lawrence S. Dixon 

sldixon@danielsengineeringinc.net 

9:01 AM - 9:28 AM Minneola 

+1 

+19547401994 
8:48 AM - 8:55 AM - 

+1 

+18134505241 
9:06 AM - 9:09 AM - 

+1 

+15615912831 
8:54 AM - 9:28 AM - 

+1 

+19547401994 
8:56 AM - 8:57 AM - 

GA 

Gale Michael Tschuor 

gtschuor@princecontracting.com 

8:55 AM - 9:28 AM Wesley Chapel 

OS 

Oscar Oliva 

ooliva@bcceng.com 

8:55 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 

BR 

Brian Sparks 

bsparks@superiorconstruction.com 

8:55 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 

RY 

Ryan Hamrick 
8:55 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 



Attendee Join & leave times Location

rhamrick@superiorconstruction.com 

SI 

Sinan Buyukaksakal 

m.buyukaksakal@gaiconsultants.com 

8:56 AM - 9:28 AM Orlando 

LU 

Luis Negron 

luis.c.negron@lumen.com 

8:56 AM - 9:28 AM Fort Hood 

DO 

Doug Burkhart 

djburkhart@hntb.com 

8:56 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 

AZ 

Azuri, Francisco 
8:48 AM - 9:28 AM Omaha 

MA 

Matthew Snyder 

msnyder@sacyr.com 

8:50 AM - 9:28 AM Oviedo 

DA 

Daniel Raymat 
8:53 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 

TR 

Trisha Miller, ECHO UES 

trisha.miller@echoues.com 

8:54 AM - 9:28 AM DeLand 

JH 

Jhoanna Garces De Beltre 
8:51 AM - 9:28 AM Reno 



Attendee Join & leave times Location

jhoanna.garcesdebeltre@dot.state.fl.us

KE 

Keith Riddle 

keith.riddle@aecom.com 

8:51 AM - 9:28 AM Lawtey 

MI 

Mike Clark 

mike.clark@dot.state.fl.us 

9:00 AM - 9:28 AM St. Petersburg 

MI 

Mike Clark 
9:00 AM - 9:28 AM St. Petersburg 

WA 

Walfry Pevida, PHD 

wpevida@pevidahighwaydesigners.com

8:59 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 

ST 

Stephan Heimburg 

sheimburg@hardestyhanover.com 

9:00 AM - 9:28 AM Tampa 

MA 

Marlena Gore 

Marlena.Gore@dot.state.fl.us 

9:04 AM - 9:28 AM Reno 

ST 

Steven Davis 
9:00 AM - 9:28 AM Reno 

D1 

D1-HQ_ElizabethMoore-Rm214 
(Room System) 

9:01 AM - 9:28 AM - 



Attendee Join & leave times Location

SE 

Seth Collie 
8:58 AM - 9:28 AM Immokalee 

RO 

Robert Jamieson 

r.jamieson@gaiconsultants.com 

8:58 AM - 9:28 AM New York 

MA 

Mark Owen 

M.Owen@gaiconsultants.com 

8:58 AM - 9:28 AM Orlando 

VI 

Vince Zaliauskas 

gtm@highspans.com 

8:58 AM - 9:28 AM Fort Myers  

BO 

Bob Forand 

bforand@bcceng.com 

8:59 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 

JA 

James Yeakey Summit 
Broadband 

8:59 AM - 9:28 AM Orlando (Southwest Orlando) 

NI 

Nicole Monies 

nicole.monies@dot.state.fl.us 

8:59 AM - 9:28 AM Miami 

MI 

Michael Madison 

mike.madison@wginc.com 

8:59 AM - 9:28 AM Orlando 




